

CR. ANTICIPATORY BAIL APPLICATIONS NO. 142 OF 2026

In

STAMP NO. OF

PAWAN S. DHENG for Petitioner  
N.R. RODE APP for Respondent

**DATE : 7th April, 2026**

**( FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL )**